
CONTACT POSITION PHONE FAX EMAIL MAIL 
CODE

Tom McNair Assistant Superintendent for Instruction 763-3345 tmcnair@btboces.org

Roseann Palmisano Support rpalmisa@btboces.org

Christine Lomonaco Support 763-3310 clomonac@btboces.org

Matt Sheehan Director for Career & Technical Excellence msheehan@btboces.org

Marie Meagher Director for Special Education mmeagher@btboces.org

Diane Caminiti Support dcaminiti@btboces.org

Melissa Woodruff Director for Learning & Continuous Improvement mwoodruf@btboces.org
Connie Goodspeed Support cgoodspe@btboces.org

Tammy Eaves Assistant Director for Instructional Programs 763-3670 teaves@btboces.org

Denise Bennett Support 763-3318 dbennett@btboces.org

Kathy Bigart Enrollment/Records/Grades/Student Accounts 763-3434 kbigart@btboces.org

Terri Hanbury Enrollment/Attendance/Parent Portal/3-8 & Regents Testing/NYSAA 763-3469 thanbury@btboces.org

Kathryn Korba Enrollment/Discipline/Weekly OSS Report 763-3340 kkorba@btboces.org

Tammie Denney DDC/SMS Management/Reporting/Web Page 763-3324 tdenney@btboces.org

Wendy Antalek Supervisor of Heath Careers 763-3465 wantalek@btboces.org

Tammy Goltry Support 763-3661 tgoltry@btboces.org

Lynette Bryan Principal 763-3692 lbryan@btboces.org

Cindy Roach Support 763-3616 croach@btboces.org

Joan Ross 763-3638 763-3273 jross@btboces.org
Yvonne Kourliouros  763-3272 ykourlio@btboces.org
Tim Hortman 766-3727 thortman@btboces.org
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CODE PROGRAM HOURS OF 
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Meredith Ross Principal mross@btboces.org Crossroads 8:1+1 @HAR/Olmstead Elem 8:00-2:00
Matt Szeliga Assistant Principal, DB (Enrollment & CSE Mtgs) mszeliga@btboces.org Crossroads 8:1+1 @ UE/LW West 8:15-2:15
Kim Bouquio Support kbouquio@btboces.org DB Oak Tree 8:1+1 @ VES/Tioga Hills 8:55-3:30
TBD Support DB Oak Tree 8:1+1 @ VES/Middle School 7:45-2:30

DB Oak Tree 8:1+1 @ WIN/CR Weeks 9:00-3:15
DB Oak Tree 8:1+1 @ WIN/Floyd Bell 9:00-3:15

DB Oak Tree 8:1+1 @ WIN/Middle School 7:55-2:30
DB Oak Tree 8:1+1 @ WIN/High School 8:00-2:30

Chuck Wheeler Executive Principal cwheeler@btboces.org Adolescent Day Treatment 8:1+1 @ GBHC
Paul Hoffman Principal phoffman@btboces.org Alternative High School 
Shalunda Junious-Concepcion Assistant Principal sjunious@btboces.org Crossroads 8:1+1
Claudia Theodore Support/Attendance 762-6409 ctheodor@btboces.org GED Program
Linda King Support 762-6401 lking2@btboces.org
Elysa Donovan Guidance Counselor/Enrollment Designee 762-6417 edonovan@btboces.org
Tiffany Campbell Contact for CSE Meetings 762-6418 tcampbel@btboces.org  

763-3654

EDC20

Home School Liaison/Enrichment/Odyssey of the Mind

Adult Education/Extended Education 

Adult Education/Health Programs

Adult Job Training/Home Tutoring

EDC33

JCLC45

8:26 - 2:26

762-6400

East Learning Center, 164 Hawley Street, Binghamton NY 13901

763-3632 763-3206

763-3360 763-3213

GED/Adult Basic Literacy/ESL

District Based Programs

Support

762-6402 ELC25

766-3762
HEJ48693-8008

766-3806
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Related Services

Student Data Center

763-3213

763-3614 EDC20

EDC28763-3214

EDC20

Instructional Programs Administration
EDC32
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Jeff Franey Principal 763-3377 jfraney@btboces.org CTE, PTECH, Tech Academy - AM 8:30-11:00
Penny Connolly Assistant Principal 763-3671 pconnoll@btboces.org CTE, PTECH, Tech Academy - PM 11:40-2:10
Steven Moschak Assistant Principal 763-3346 smoschak@btboces.org Evertech Alt High School 8:30-2:10
Rod Wankel Assistant Principal 763-3229 rwankel@btboces.org Futures 12:1+1 8:30-2:10
Deborah Gregory Support 763-3423 dgregory@btboces.org New Visions - AM  8:00-11:00
Dave Harding Evertech Guidance Counselor 763-3342 dharding@btboces.org DB Oak Tree 8:1+1 @ Evertech 8:30-2:10
Suzanne Carroll Guidance Counselor 766-3779 scarroll@btboces.org
Tish Butler CTE Guidance Counselor 763-3475 tbutler@btboces.org  
Andrew Harden PTECH Guidance Counselor 763-3423 aharden@btboces.org
Ami Wiswell PTECH Guidance Counselor 778-5123 awiswell@btboces.org
Melissa Baleno Support 763-3343 mbaleno@btboces.org  
Susan Thorne CTE/Evertech Attendance 763-3341 sthorne@btboces.org
Gina Gregoris Contact for AHS CSE Meetings 763-3326 ggregori@btboces.org
Rebecca Falank Principal 763-3687 rfalank@btboces.org PALS 8:1+1
TBD Assistant Principal PALS 12:1+1
Nicole Schrader Assistant Principal (Contact for CSE Mtgs) nschrade@btboces.org Project SEARCH 12:1+1
Wendy O'Neil Support 763-3381 woneil@btboces.org MOVE 12:1+4
Lynn Coleman Support 763-3348 lcolema2@btboces.org  
Ilene Monico    Principal 763-3364 imonico@btboces.org
Sue Kane Assistant Principal, CB (Enrollment & CSE Mtgs) 763-3364 skane@btboces.org
Barbara Zlock Center Based Support 763-3364 bzlock@btboces.org
TBD District Based Support 763-3511
Kathi Beadle Center Based Support 763-3515 kbeadle@btboces.org

Maria Keesler Principal 748-2026 mkeesler@btboces.org Alternative High School  

Theresa Cain Assistant Principal 763-3495 tcain@btboces.org Crossroads 8:1+1

Jennifer Longo Assistant Principal 786-2023 jlongo@btboces.org Reclaim 6:1+1

Greg Diute Support 748-8261 gdiute@btboces.org  

Lynnette Vattiato Support 748-8261 lvattiat@btboces.org  

TBD Guidance Counselor/Enrollment Designee (Non-Classified Students)  

Holly Ann Hart Enrollment Designee (IEP Students)/CSE Mtg Contact for 
Crossroads, Alt HS hhart@btboces.org  

Learning Centers:  Students should arrive at the Learning Centers no earlier than 8:00 AM and should be picked up no later than 3:00 PM (PALS/Oak Tree - 2:30 PM)

Instructional hours are actual class time.  They do not include homeroom, breakfast and/or passing time.   

West Learning Center, 471 Pennsylvania Avenue, Apalachin NY 13732

8:30-2:30

EDC7

Education Center, 435 Glenwood Road, Binghamton NY  13905

763-3374

EDC21763-3206

748-8262

District Classes:  Students should arrive no earlier than 15 minutes before the instructional day begins and should be picked up no later than 15 minutes after the instructional day ends.        

8:30-2:30

Instructional Programs Contacts/Instructional Hours for 2022-2023     (Page 2 of 2)

Center Based Oak Tree  8:1+1 8:30-2:30

WLC14

763-3348 763-3464

mailto:jfraney@btboces.org
mailto:pconnoll@btboces.org
mailto:smoschak@btboces.org
mailto:rwankel@btboces.org
mailto:dgregory@btboces.org
mailto:dharding@btboces.org
mailto:scarroll@btboces.org
mailto:tbutler@btboces.org
mailto:aharden@btboces.org
mailto:awiswell@btboces.org
mailto:mbaleno@btboces.org
mailto:sthorne@btboces.org
mailto:ggregori@btboces.org
mailto:rfalank@btboces.org
mailto:nschrade@btboces.org
mailto:woneil@btboces.org
mailto:imonico@btboces.org
mailto:skane@btboces.org
mailto:bzlock@btboces.org
mailto:kbeadle@btboces.org
mailto:mkeesler@btboces.org
mailto:tcain@btboces.org
mailto:jlongo@btboces.org
mailto:gdiute@btboces.org
mailto:lvattiat@btboces.org
mailto:hhart@btboces.org

	Sheet1

